OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse
No| | 1]|2[3]4]5]6|7 8|9]10]11/12|13]14]15|16]17]18|19]20|21 |22 |23|24) 25 |26|27] 28|29 | +/-| Sum
Par 3/ 3/3/3/3/3/3/4,3 /3,3, 3/ 3,3/ 4,4,3,4 3 93

3/3/3/3(4/3/3(3/4/|3

1 | Frode Karlsen 3/2/3/3(4/2,2(3/3|5,2/3|3|3/3/3|3|5|2,3/3|4,3/4/|4/3/3|3|3|-3|290
2 |ThomasSvendsen| 33|24 /3/4/3/3|/5/3|3|3|2|3/4/3/3/3|/23|4(3|3/4/5/4|3|4|3]|+2| 95
3 Trond Gronskei 3/2/3/3|(4/4/ 3|5/ 4|3/4/3|2|3/4,3|3/4|5 3 /3|34, 4/|4/5/3|3)|4)+8|101
4 |@yvindHaraldsen |4 /123|345 3/4/5/4/2|3|2(3/3/3/3/4|2,3|3|3|3/4 8 6 3|4|3]|+9|102

Liten konkurranse « 02.06.2024 00:30 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/695726
https://discgolfmetrix.com/695726

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3.3/23/2.8/33(38/3.8(28/3.8|/43(38/28|3 (233 35/3|3|4|28333(33/33|4|53/45|3 /35|33

20

1

6

21

27

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
| 1]2/3.4]5 /6789101112113 14 15 ]16]17]18]10 |20 |21 22 |23 |24 125 | 26 |27 28 129 | Tot T
Par 3/3/3|3,4/3|3,3|4|3,3/3|3|3/3/3/3/4,3|3|3/3|3|3|4/43|4/|3) 093
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Liten konkurranse * 02.06.2024 00:30 (2)
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